CATP 90° Shoulder Milling
Single sided, 3 cutting edges
WI1812-1E
Innovative & Economical milling with 3 cutting edges !
．Ensures productive milling of true 90° machining.
．Provide an improved low cost per cutting edge for various milling applications.
．Low cutting force and excellent chip evacuation.
．More economical compare to AP inserts.

Working Material Vc fz ap
Carbon Steel (HB85-225) 120 ~ 250 0.12 ~ 0.28 0.5 ~ 11.0
Stainless 300 Series 100 ~ 180 0.10 ~ 0.22 0.5 ~ 7.0
Cast Iron (HB140-220) 120 ~ 250 0.12 ~ 0.28 0.5 ~ 10.0
High temp. & Titanium alloy 40 ~ 100 0.10 ~ 0.18 0.5 ~ 7.0
Hardened steel 50 ~ 100 0.10 ~ 0.20 0.5 ~ 7.0
Order Code
CATP / TPMX1004, TPMX1505
90° Shoulder Milling
Recommended Cutting Conditions
CATP / TPMX1004, TPMX1505
90° Shoulder Milling
CATPE - Milling tools
Order No. D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICATPE102020130 20 50 130 20 2
TPMX1004 ITS2517 ITK08
ICATPE103025150 25 55 150 25 3
ICATPE503033200 33 45 200 32 3
TPMX1505 ITS4014 ITK15
ICATPE504040200 40 45 200 32 4
Customize available.
Customize available.
Order No. D L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICATPF107050220 50 50 22 7
TPMX1004 ITS2517 ITK08
ICATPF109063220 63 50 22 9
CATPF - Milling tools
Order No. D L1 d M T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICATPM102021100 21 35 18 M10 2
TPMX1004 ITS2517 ITK08ICATPM103026120 26 35 21 M12 3
ICATPM105033160 33 43 29 M16 5
CATPM - Modular tools
Customize available.